escala

tapas | bar | terrace

Welcome to escala, bringing a taste of Spain to Clevedon.

Escala was opened by local couple, Dom & Alex Lamy, in 2022. Following a
successful 6 month pop-up, the restaurant underwent a full refurbishment
and is now a permanent addition to Clevedon seafront.

The focus at escala is on fresh, simple dishes served with a modern touch.
Our menus use the best local produce as well as showcasing outstanding
produce from Spain.

We want our customers to enjoy a relaxed and informal style of dining
experience, typical of that found in traditional Spanish tapas restaurants.
We recommend ordering 2-3 dishes per person, which can then be shared

between the table.
Dishes are served from the kitchen as and when they are ready.

All of our wines, beers, ciders and spirits have been carefully selected to
compliment our tapas dishes and are supplied locally by Vintage & Vine on
Hill Road, Clevedon.

We have a range of Spanish produce for sale in our retail area, prefect for a
gift or just to cook with at home. Please feel free to have a browse or ask a
member of staff for more details.




wine

Sparkling
Villa Conchi Brut Cava, Spain (11.5%)
Vilarnau Rose Cava, Spain (12%)

Nuria Gran Reserva Cava, Spain (12%) Vegan

White (175ml / 250ml/ btl)

Pez De Rio, Macabeo, Spain (12.5%)

Diez Siglos, Verdejo, Spain (13%) Organic, Vegan
Ribera Del Segura, Sauvignon Blanc, Spain (12%)
EL Cameron, Albarino, Spain (12.5%) Vegan

Pixel, Vino Blanco, Spain (13%)

Ontanon, White Rioja, Spain (12.5%) Vegan

Rose ( 175ml/ 250mL/ btl)
La Vivienda, Tempranillo Rose, Spain (11.5%)

Mas Donis, Rosat, Spain (13%) Organic, Vegan

(125ml/ btl)
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15/60
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wine

Red

Talevera, Garnacha, Spain (12%)

Prisma, Monastrell, Spain (14.5%) Organic
Gatito, Rioja, Spain (14%) Organic, Vegan
Raimat, Cabernet Sauvignon, Spain

Zarihs, Syrah, Spain (15%) Vegetarian

Dessert

Floralis, Moscatel Oro, Spain (15%)

Alcohol Free

Natureo Rose Wine 0.0%
Natureo White Wine 0.0%
Natureo Red Wine 0.0%

Vilarnau Cava 0.0%

(175ml/ 250mL / btl)
6/8/24

8/10/28

9/11/31
10/12/35
11/13/40

(50ml)
6

5.5 (250ml)
5.5 (250ml)
5.5 (250ml)
5/17 (125ml / btl)




beer & cider

Draught Beer

Alhambra Especial Spanish Premium Beer (4.8%)

Bottled Beers

Alhambra Reserva, Spain 330ml (6.4%)
Mahou, Spain 330ml (5.1%)

Daura Damm, Spain 330ml (5.4%) GF
Estrella Galicia, Spain 330ml (4.7%)
Butcombe Original, England 500ml (4.5%)

Cider
Pecado Semi Dry Spanish Cider 330ml (4.1%)

Alcohol Free
Estrella 0.0% Spain 330ml
Pecado Cider 0.0% Spain 330ml

(Y2 / Pint)
3.25/6.5

55

4.5
4.5




Spirits

Somerset Distillery Gin, England

Nordes Gin, Spain

Level Premium Gin, Spain

Gin Mare, Spain

Tanqueray Sevilla, England

Finlandia Vodka
Bacardi

Lambs Navy Rum
Carlos X Brandy
Licor 43

Martini Dry
Drambuie
Chartreuse
Luxardo Sambuca
Aperol

Benedictine

(25ml/50ml)
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soft drinks & mixers

Fever Tree Tonic

Fever Tree Light Tonic

Coca Cola

Diet Coke

Appletiser

Lemonade

Frobishers Juices (Orange, Apple, Pineapple, Cranberry)
Harrogate Sparkling Water, 750ml

Harrogate Still Water, 750ml

2.5

35
35
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hot drinks

Espresso
Double Espresso
Americano

Latte
Cappuccino

Flat White
Cortado

Mocha

Hot Chocolate

Tea

2.50
2.75
2.95
34
3.25
3.25
2.9
35
35
2.6




our suppliers

Vintage & Vine is an independent bottle shop and bar

in Clevedon, working with a handful of carefully
& selected suppliers to ensure the highest quality,
reasonably priced and above all delicious range of

BOTTLE SHOP & BAR wines and other drinks. They also supply wholesale to
other local businesses.

Wogan Coffee have been lovingly hand-roasting
speciality, ethical, sustainable and traceable coffees
% since 1970. In their third generation, and a wholly
independent family company, you can find them rooted
Wo GA N in Bristol; the same city as when Mr Wogan established

the business over fifty years ago

Mevalco proudly supply top UK chefs and restaurants
with a diverse and aspirational range of high-quality
Spanish products, from meats, seafood and sensational
cheeses through to premium olive oils, vinegars,
organic honey and much more...

Gonzalez Byass UK is a subsidiary of the historic
. s Gonzalez Byass business, distributing a considerable
% portfolio of wines and spirits from Spain, as well as
wines from a carefully selected handful of
complementary brands from around the globe.




