

Welcome to escala, bringing a taste of Spain to Clevedon.

Escala was opened by local couple, Dom & Alex Lamy, in 2022. Following a successful 6 month pop-up, the restaurant underwent a full refurbishment and is now a permanent addition to Clevedon seafront.

The focus at escala is on fresh, simple dishes served with a modern touch. Our menus use the best local produce as well as showcasing outstanding produce from Spain.

We want our customers to enjoy a relaxed and informal style of dining experience, typical of that found in traditional Spanish tapas restaurants. We recommend ordering 2-3 dishes per person, which can then be shared between the table.

Dishes are served from the kitchen as and when they are ready.

All of our wines, beers, ciders and spirits have been carefully selected to compliment our tapas dishes and are supplied locally by Vintage & Vine on Hill Road, Clevedon.

We have a range of Spanish produce for sale in our retail area, prefect for a gift or just to cook with at home. Please feel free to have a browse or ask a member of staff for more details.

wine

(125ml / btl)
7 / 32
6 / 30
15 / 60
6 / 8 / 24
6.5 / 8.5 / 26
7.5 / 10.25 / 31
10 / 12 / 35
11 / 13 / 40
11 / 13 / 40
6 / 8 / 24
8 / 10 / 30

wine

Red	(175ml / 250ml / btl)
Talevera, Garnacha, Spain (12%)	6 / 8 / 24
Prisma, Monastrell, Spain (14.5%) Organic	8 / 10/ 28
Gatito, Rioja, Spain (14%) Organic, Vegan	9 / 11 / 31
Raimat, Cabernet Sauvignon, Spain	10 / 12 / 35
Zarihs, Syrah, Spain (15%) Vegetarian	11 / 13 / 40
Dessert	(50ml)
Floralis, Moscatel Oro, Spain (15%)	6
Alcohol Free	
Natureo Rose Wine 0.0%	5.5 (250ml)
Natureo White Wine 0.0%	5.5 (250ml)
Natureo Red Wine 0.0%	5.5 (250ml)
Vilarnau Cava 0.0%	5/17 (125ml / btl)

beer & cider

Draught Beer	(½ / Pint)
Alhambra Especial Spanish Premium Beer (4.8%)	3.25 / 6.5
Bottled Beers	
Alhambra Reserva, Spain 330ml (6.4%)	6
Mahou, Spain 330ml (5.1%)	5
Daura Damm, Spain 330ml (5.4%) GF	5.5
Estrella Galicia, Spain 330ml (4.7%)	5
Butcombe Original, England 500ml (4.5%)	6
Cider	
Pecado Semi Dry Spanish Cider 330ml (4.1%)	5.5
Alcohol Free	
Estrella 0.0% Spain 330ml	4.5
Pecado Cider 0.0% Spain 330ml	4.5

spirits

	(25ml/50ml)
Somerset Distillery Gin, England	5
Nordes Gin, Spain	6
Level Premium Gin, Spain	6.5
Gin Mare, Spain	6
Tanqueray Sevilla, England	6
Finlandia Vodka	5
Bacardi	5
Lambs Navy Rum	5
Carlos X Brandy	6
Licor 43	5
Martini Dry	6
Drambuie	6
Chartreuse	6
Luxardo Sambuca	5
Aperol	5
Benedictine	6

soft drinks & mixers

Fever Tree Tonic	3
Fever Tree Light Tonic	2.5
Coca Cola	4
Diet Coke	3.5
Appletiser	3.5
Lemonade	3
Frobishers Juices (Orange, Apple, Pineapple, Cranberry)	3
Harrogate Sparkling Water, 750ml	4
Harrogate Still Water, 750ml	4

hot drinks

Espresso	2.50
Double Espresso	2.75
Americano	2.95
Latte	3.4
Cappuccino	3.25
Flat White	3.25
Cortado	2.9
Mocha	3.5
Hot Chocolate	3.5
Tea	2.6

our suppliers



Vintage & Vine is an independent bottle shop and bar in Clevedon, working with a handful of carefully selected suppliers to ensure the highest quality, reasonably priced and above all delicious range of wines and other drinks. They also supply wholesale to other local businesses.



Wogan Coffee have been lovingly hand-roasting speciality, ethical, sustainable and traceable coffees since 1970. In their third generation, and a wholly independent family company, you can find them rooted in Bristol; the same city as when Mr Wogan established the business over fifty years ago



Mevalco proudly supply top UK chefs and restaurants with a diverse and aspirational range of high-quality Spanish products, from meats, seafood and sensational cheeses through to premium olive oils, vinegars, organic honey and much more...



González Byass UK is a subsidiary of the historic González Byass business, distributing a considerable portfolio of wines and spirits from Spain, as well as wines from a carefully selected handful of complementary brands from around the globe.